

Clean Science and Technology Limited in novation at work

15.04.2023

To,

BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 543318

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Trading Symbol: CLEAN

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance Certificate pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please find enclosed the certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended 31st March, 2023.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Clean Science and Technology Limited

Mahesh Kulkarni Company Secretary

Regd. Office: 503, Pentagon Tower 4, Magarpatta City, Hadapsar, Pune - 411013, MS, India
Tel: +91 20 26899953 Fax: +91 20 26898894 Email: corporate@cleanscience.co.in Website: www.cleanscience.co.in
CIN: L24114PN2003PLC018532



Certificate under Regulations 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended 31st March, 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, we hereby certify that, activities in relation to share transfer facility are maintained by the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, viz., Link Intime India Private Limited, which is a SEBI approved category - I, Registrar & Transfer Agent, registered with Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI Registration Number: INR000004058) for the financial year end 31st March, 2023.

Thanking You,

For Clean Science and Technology Limited

For Link Intime India Private Limited

Mahesh Kulkarni Company Secretary

Authorised Signatory

Date: 15th April, 2023